
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-21 - DOCTOR WHITLEY -
14:43:50.654 1 1:50.328 77.333 14 70 19

14:45:49.282 2 1:58.628 71.922 11 65 19

14:47:44.383 3 1:55.101 74.126 105 108 19

14:49:37.757 4 1:53.374 75.255 93 107 19

14:51:32.512 5 1:54.755 74.350 89 108 19

14:53:41.287 6 2:08.775 66.255 81 107 19

14:55:36.291 7 1:55.004 74.189 13 67 19

14:57:31.297 8 1:55.006 74.187 22 75 19

L1-01 - ALAN HESS -
14:44:50.902 1 2:11.499 64.883 9 59 19

14:46:46.002 2 1:55.100 74.127 11 62 19

14:48:44.169 3 1:58.167 72.203 24 76 19

14:50:45.916 4 2:01.747 70.080 12 69 19

14:52:39.775 5 1:53.859 74.935 22 74 19

14:54:31.625 6 1:51.850 76.281 30 80 19

L1-09 - KEITH HINYARD -
14:45:48.813 1 1:59.111 71.631 64 112 19

14:47:43.341 2 1:54.528 74.497 31 110 19

14:49:37.271 3 1:53.930 74.888 67 113 19

14:51:31.916 4 1:54.645 74.421 62 113 19

14:53:37.178 5 2:05.262 68.113 52 109 19

14:55:35.206 6 1:58.028 72.288 64 111 19

14:57:27.895 7 1:52.689 75.713 63 112 19

L1-29 - ALEC MUSSER -
14:47:00.672 1 1:59.142 71.612 101 117 19

14:48:59.734 2 1:59.062 71.660 91 113 19

14:51:02.781 3 2:03.047 69.339 99 115 19

14:52:58.886 4 1:56.105 73.485 93 113 19

14:54:52.874 5 1:53.988 74.850 94 114 19

14:56:48.067 6 1:55.193 74.067 93 115 19

L1-16 - ZSOLT KOVACS -
14:45:48.411 1 2:00.231 70.963 70 104 19

14:47:42.829 2 1:54.418 74.569 75 106 19

14:49:36.903 3 1:54.074 74.794 76 105 19

14:51:31.613 4 1:54.710 74.379 78 107 19

14:53:37.116 5 2:05.503 67.982 51 100 19

L1-10 - CUONG VONG -
14:47:01.097 1 2:06.978 67.193 35 81 19

14:49:10.322 2 2:09.225 66.024 39 84 19

14:51:18.441 3 2:08.119 66.594 46 87 19

14:53:31.241 4 2:12.800 64.247 44 88 19

14:55:33.893 5 2:02.652 69.563 57 96 19

14:57:30.114 6 1:56.221 73.412 22 81 19

L1-23 - TYLER KIRCHHOFF -
14:44:14.592 1 1:57.110 72.855 11 65 19

14:46:11.216 2 1:56.624 73.158 97 110 19

14:48:08.032 3 1:56.816 73.038 13 67 19

14:50:04.485 4 1:56.453 73.266 25 72 19

14:52:01.122 5 1:56.637 73.150 18 72 19

14:53:58.435 6 1:57.313 72.729 11 62 19

14:55:57.166 7 1:58.731 71.860 12 66 19

14:57:56.500 8 1:59.334 71.497 9 65 19

L1-25 - DOUGLAS GARCIA -
14:46:25.718 1 1:57.808 72.423 72 100 19

14:48:26.191 2 2:00.473 70.821 81 102 19

14:50:25.784 3 1:59.593 71.342 76 101 19

14:52:28.570 4 2:02.786 69.487 78 101 19

14:54:25.183 5 1:56.613 73.165 57 100 19

14:56:24.935 6 1:59.752 71.247 77 101 19

14:58:25.649 7 2:00.714 70.679 85 102 19

L1-04 - KRANZ CHASE -
14:44:09.097 1 1:58.454 72.028 86 108 19



14:46:08.747 2 1:59.650 71.308 78 109 19

14:48:09.673 3 2:00.926 70.556 79 107 19

14:50:08.405 4 1:58.732 71.859 81 107 19

14:52:06.650 5 1:58.245 72.155 79 109 19

14:54:06.713 6 2:00.063 71.063 86 109 19

14:56:03.995 7 1:57.282 72.748 25 62 19

14:58:02.561 8 1:58.566 71.960 20 73 19

L1-08 - STEFANGABRIEL MIRAS -
14:44:44.014 1 2:05.534 67.966 39 76 19

14:46:45.434 2 2:01.420 70.268 26 68 19

14:48:43.370 3 1:57.936 72.344 47 83 19

14:50:43.364 4 1:59.994 71.104 46 83 19

L1-07 - DEXTER ROQUE -
14:49:06.472 1 2:02.455 69.675 15 77 19

14:51:12.359 2 2:05.887 67.775 12 75 19

14:53:16.865 3 2:04.506 68.527 12 78 19

14:55:17.614 4 2:00.749 70.659 12 77 19

14:57:16.168 5 1:58.554 71.967 79 106 19

L1-15 - JOSHUA PELLETIER -
14:44:50.936 1 2:11.776 64.746 16 72 19

14:46:51.608 2 2:00.672 70.704 22 82 19

14:48:54.722 3 2:03.114 69.302 11 81 19

14:50:59.755 4 2:05.033 68.238 64 101 19

14:53:10.936 5 2:11.181 65.040 24 64 19

14:55:11.837 6 2:00.901 70.570 21 64 19

14:57:12.125 7 2:00.288 70.930 17 84 19

L1-24 - BENJAMIN RAMIREZ -
14:46:45.255 1 2:07.482 66.927 9 51 19

14:48:47.578 2 2:02.323 69.750 17 53 19

14:50:58.257 3 2:10.679 65.290 14 54 19

14:53:10.436 4 2:12.179 64.549 10 55 19

L1-13 - BRANDON MARTINEZ -
14:51:24.564 1 2:04.288 68.647 38 77 19

14:53:36.582 2 2:12.018 64.628 25 73 19

14:55:38.942 3 2:02.360 69.729 40 79 19

14:57:41.881 4 2:02.939 69.400 20 70 19

L1-31 - ROBERT BRYANT -
14:48:42.132 1 2:09.252 66.011 65 108 19

14:50:54.619 2 2:12.487 64.399 13 86 19

14:53:10.231 3 2:15.612 62.915 8 75 19

14:55:17.098 4 2:06.867 67.252 23 87 19

14:57:21.323 5 2:04.225 68.682 62 108 19

L1-18 - STEPHAN PARSA -
14:50:36.627 1 2:08.110 66.599 46 88 19

14:52:43.732 2 2:07.105 67.126 54 89 19

14:54:50.365 3 2:06.633 67.376 63 90 19

14:56:57.059 4 2:06.694 67.343 50 90 19

L1-12 - MICHAEL SANCHEZ -
14:46:50.162 1 2:06.704 67.338 46 90 19

14:49:03.434 2 2:13.272 64.019 40 87 19

14:51:13.134 3 2:09.700 65.783 46 87 19

14:53:24.396 4 2:11.262 65.000 42 87 19

14:55:34.179 5 2:09.783 65.741 42 85 19

14:57:41.766 6 2:07.587 66.872 44 86 19

L1-14 - BILLY FACH -
14:46:59.682 1 2:08.716 66.285 90 108 19

14:49:07.050 2 2:07.368 66.987 82 105 19

14:51:15.015 3 2:07.965 66.674 86 106 19

L1-22 - AMY CAMPIONSCOGGINS -
14:46:46.904 1 2:16.182 62.651 37 81 19

14:49:04.101 2 2:17.197 62.188 61 83 19

14:51:20.307 3 2:16.206 62.640 43 84 19

14:53:38.993 4 2:18.686 61.520 54 82 19

14:55:58.429 5 2:19.436 61.189 63 83 19

14:58:11.464 6 2:13.035 64.133 63 81 19

L1-17 - EMILY AU -
14:45:17.615 1 2:24.177 59.177 107 105 19



14:47:43.381 2 2:25.766 58.532 67 105 19

14:50:05.769 3 2:22.388 59.921 101 104 19

14:52:30.811 4 2:25.042 58.824 108 105 19

14:54:50.881 5 2:20.070 60.912 99 102 19

14:57:10.757 6 2:19.876 60.997 111 104 19

L1-19 - SIAVASH DEMEHRI -
14:51:07.772 1 2:27.625 57.795 45 70 19

14:53:31.844 2 2:24.072 59.220 27 61 19

14:55:56.029 3 2:24.185 59.174 23 57 19

14:58:21.712 4 2:25.683 58.566 24 64 19

L1-02 - ONER ORELLANA -
14:46:04.164 1 2:34.280 55.302 25 58 19

14:48:39.309 2 2:35.145 54.994 60 59 19

14:51:14.246 3 2:34.937 55.068 33 72 19

14:53:44.553 4 2:30.307 56.764 24 69 19

14:56:18.142 5 2:33.589 55.551 13 57 19
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